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Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

2618  04/15/2016

USGT

Ser#

Race Time

Sydor, Bill 5 1 28 5:03.563 10.602 10.621 10.667 110.714

Pepe, Ken 4 2 27 5:07.535 10.964 11.012 11.082 211.138

Cole, kevin 6 3 27 5:07.725 0.190 10.815 10.878 10.950 311.000

Mckinney, Kenneth 8 4 27 5:11.534 3.999 10.916 11.103 11.160 411.235

Garbot, Sebastian 1 5 26 5:08.957 11.028 11.183 11.265 511.326

Harper, Mike 3 6 24 5:10.747 11.652 11.750 11.894 612.050

Gomez, Jose 2 7 22 5:00.216 11.773 12.136 12.391 712.638

Smith, Scott 7 8 8 1:55.780 12.660 13.347  8 

Car#
Garbot Gomez Harper Pepe Sydor Cole Smith Mckinney

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

3/11.275 5/12.971 7/15.278 4/11.340 1/10.893 8/15.350 6/14.410 2/11.1741.

27/5:04.5 24/5:11.2 20/5:05.5 27/5:06.1 28/5:04.9 20/5:07.0 21/5:02.6 27/5:01.5

3/11.460 8/19.363 6/12.119 4/11.952 1/10.633 5/11.387 7/13.874 2/11.0812.

27/5:06.8 19/5:07.1 22/5:01.3 26/5:02.7 28/5:01.4 23/5:07.5 22/5:11.0 27/5:00.3

6/18.752 8/13.298 5/13.658 3/11.701 1/10.636 4/11.530 7/13.720 2/11.9743.

22/5:04.2 20/5:04.2 22/5:01.0 26/5:03.2 28/5:00.1 24/5:06.1 22/5:08.0 27/5:08.0

5/11.160 7/12.611 6/12.956 3/11.078 1/10.618 [4/10.815] 8/19.113 2/11.2164.

23/5:02.7 21/5:05.7 23/5:10.5 27/5:10.9 29/5:10.1 25/5:06.7 20/5:05.5 27/5:06.7

5/11.393 7/12.789 6/12.151 3/10.967 [1/10.602] 4/11.422 8/15.523 2/11.2115.

24/5:07.3 22/5:12.5 23/5:04.3 27/5:08.0 29/5:09.6 25/5:02.5 20/5:06.5 27/5:05.9

5/12.638 7/13.410 6/12.638 3/11.148 1/10.692 4/11.190 8/12.826 2/11.1636.

24/5:06.7 22/5:09.6 23/5:02.0 27/5:06.8 29/5:09.6 26/5:10.6 21/5:13.1 27/5:05.1

5/11.438 7/12.739 6/12.236 3/11.280 1/10.889 4/10.862 8/13.654 2/11.2337.

24/5:02.1 22/5:05.4 24/5:12.1 27/5:06.5 29/5:10.5 26/5:06.6 21/5:09.3 27/5:04.9

5/11.666 7/12.575 6/12.589 [3/10.964] 1/10.780 4/10.976 [8/12.660] [2/10.916]8.

25/5:11.8 22/5:01.8 24/5:10.8 27/5:05.2 28/5:00.0 26/5:03.9 21/5:03.9 27/5:03.6

5/12.069 7/17.659 6/11.891 3/11.079 1/10.687 4/11.124 2/11.2529.

25/5:10.6 22/5:11.4 24/5:08.0 27/5:04.5 28/5:00.0 26/5:02.3 27/5:03.6

5/11.765 7/12.538 6/11.886 2/11.270 1/10.659 4/11.212 3/11.83410.

25/5:09.0 22/5:07.8 24/5:05.7 27/5:04.5 29/5:10.5 26/5:01.2 27/5:05.2

5/11.401 7/13.727 6/11.816 2/11.477 1/10.877 4/11.098 3/11.44811.

25/5:06.8 22/5:07.3 24/5:03.7 27/5:05.0 28/5:00.2 26/5:00.1 27/5:05.5

5/11.359 7/12.646 6/12.888 2/11.216 1/10.617 4/11.002 3/12.09112.

25/5:04.9 22/5:04.9 24/5:04.2 27/5:04.8 28/5:00.0 27/5:10.4 27/5:07.3

5/11.292 7/13.187 6/11.832 2/11.199 1/11.210 4/13.306 3/11.72513.

25/5:03.2 22/5:03.7 24/5:02.6 27/5:04.6 28/5:01.0 26/5:02.5 27/5:08.0

5/11.221 7/12.024 6/11.712 2/11.249 1/10.849 4/10.889 3/11.19614.

25/5:01.5 22/5:00.9 24/5:01.1 27/5:04.5 28/5:01.2 26/5:01.1 27/5:07.6

5/11.465 7/12.376 6/12.495 2/11.217 1/10.779 4/11.352 3/11.49715.

25/5:00.5 23/5:12.6 24/5:01.0 27/5:04.4 28/5:01.3 26/5:00.7 27/5:07.8

5/11.305 7/11.967 6/12.170 2/11.789 1/10.832 4/11.122 3/11.18316.

26/5:11.4 23/5:10.3 24/5:00.4 27/5:05.3 28/5:01.4 26/5:00.0 27/5:07.4

[5/11.028] [7/11.773] 6/13.777 2/11.236 1/10.779 4/10.847 3/11.52817.

26/5:09.9 23/5:07.9 24/5:02.2 27/5:05.1 28/5:01.4 27/5:10.4 27/5:07.6

5/11.233 7/15.438 6/11.736 2/11.093 1/10.750 4/10.987 3/11.23218.

26/5:08.9 23/5:10.6 24/5:01.1 27/5:04.8 28/5:01.4 27/5:09.7 27/5:07.4

5/13.566 7/15.066 6/12.144 2/11.335 1/10.873 3/11.131 4/14.06519.

26/5:11.3 23/5:12.5 24/5:00.5 27/5:04.9 28/5:01.5 27/5:09.2 27/5:11.2

5/11.636 7/12.665 6/21.708 2/11.107 1/11.075 3/11.022 4/11.39420.

26/5:10.8 23/5:11.4 24/5:11.6 27/5:04.6 28/5:02.0 27/5:08.6 27/5:11.0

5/11.479 7/13.763 6/13.339 2/11.389 1/10.921 3/11.102 4/11.40921.

26/5:10.2 23/5:11.6 24/5:12.0 27/5:04.8 28/5:02.1 27/5:08.2 27/5:10.9

5/12.111 7/15.631 [6/11.652] 2/11.413 1/10.807 3/11.134 4/11.98222.

26/5:10.4 22/5:00.2 24/5:10.5 27/5:04.9 28/5:02.2 27/5:07.8 27/5:11.4

5/11.607 6/13.757 2/10.970 1/11.126 3/12.052 4/11.62223.

26/5:10.1 24/5:11.4 27/5:04.5 28/5:02.6 27/5:08.6 26/5:00.0

5/11.590 6/12.319 2/11.762 1/10.841 3/11.039 4/11.55224.

26/5:09.7 24/5:10.7 27/5:05.1 28/5:02.6 27/5:08.1 26/5:00.0

5/11.382 2/11.651 1/11.204 3/11.060 4/11.42225.

26/5:09.1 27/5:05.5 28/5:03.1 27/5:07.8 27/5:11.4

5/11.666 3/13.321 1/10.950 2/11.062 4/11.54626.

26/5:08.9 27/5:07.5 28/5:03.2 27/5:07.4 27/5:11.4



Car#
Garbot Gomez Harper Pepe Sydor Cole Smith Mckinney

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2/11.332 1/10.953 3/11.652 4/11.58827.

27/5:07.5 28/5:03.3 27/5:07.7 27/5:11.5

1/11.03128.

28/5:03.5

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)        Round      Race      Pos in Race    Fast Lap          Best 3  

  1Sydor, Bill 28 1 14 10.60215:03.563 0.000

  2Pepe, Ken 27 1 14 10.96425:07.535 33.193

  3Cole, kevin 27 1 14 10.81535:07.725 0.190 32.956

  4Mckinney, Kenneth 27 1 14 10.91645:11.534 3.809 33.312

  5Garbot, Sebastian 26 1 14 11.02855:08.957 33.566

  6Harper, Mike 24 1 14 11.65265:10.747 35.593

  7Gomez, Jose 22 1 14 11.77375:00.216 36.116

  8Smith, Scott 8 1 14 12.66081:55.780 39.140


